Greater than 0,33µF ≥ 1 x 104  MΩ
Dimensions (mm)
Insulation Resistance: Between Terminals
Less than or equal to 0,33µF ≥ 3 x 104  MΩ
Dielectric: Metallized Polypropylene Film
Dissipation Factor Tan: Less than 0,1% at 1KHz / 20°C
Capacitance Range: 0,0047µF ~ 0,1µF
Small dimensions.

Range Cod. Package
102
Ordering Informations
LLRK A
Serie ROHSTol. Size Code
I24001
LL= Long
Lead
L4= Lead
Length 4mm
TB= Tape
Box
102= Look
Range Code
table
R= ROHS
Conform
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
A= Size
Code
K= Tol. 10%
M= Tol. 20%
J= Tol. 5%
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Metallized Polypropylene Film
Capacitor Box Type MKY Y2
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile Curve
Part No.: I24001
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 5 from 5
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
DATE 10.04.2009